
The Judiciary, State of Hawaii
Contracts for Goods, Services, and Construction

Contract (or PO) Number:

Method of Procurement:

Department: Judiciary

Division:

Vendor:

Description:

Notice of Award Date
 (mm/dd/yy):

Start Date:

End Date:

Original Award Amount:

Final Contract Amount:

Contact Information

Contact Person:

Phone:

E-mail:

Comments:


	Text1: J10019
	Text2: Request for Proposal
	Text3: First Circuit Court
	Text4: Dean Nagamine, Lead Counsel
	Text5: Guardian Ad Litem Services for the Family Drug Court through the Family Court of the First Judicial Circuit
	Text6: effective July 1, 2009
	Text7: July 1, 2009
	Text8: June 30, 2010 with option to extend contract
	Text9: $99,900.00
	Text10: 
	Text11: Dee Dee Letts
	Text12: 538-5990
	Text13: Deedee.D.Letts@courts.state.hi.us
	Text14: 


